
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Madison Stepney - (809086) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.58 481 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:20.40 466 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:20.76 460 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Winchester 2

1:20.81 459 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth  2

1:20.87 458 H 16/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:20.91 457 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Winchester 2

1:21.14 453 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:21.26 451 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Winchester 2

1:21.34 450 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:21.57 446 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:22.00 439 H 18/10/15 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns  4

1:22.22 436  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:22.25 435 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol  2

1:22.59 430 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:22.96 424 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:23.05 423 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:23.15 421 H 18/12/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:23.46 417  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:23.49 416 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:23.65 414 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:24.00 409 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:24.78 397 F 05/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Winchester 3

1:25.77 384 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:26.12 379 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:28.91 345 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Winchester 3

1:29.27 340 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:29.70 336 H 03/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Winchester 3
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1:29.70 336 H 03/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:30.47 327 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:31.08 320 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton Andover 3

1:32.54 306 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:32.64 305  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Andover 2

1:32.76 303 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:32.78 303 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

1:33.82 293 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Andover 3

1:35.06 282  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Andover 2

1:36.68 268 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Andover 2

1:37.64 260  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Andover 2

1:38.23 255 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Andover 3

1:39.42 246  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Andover 3

1:40.66 237  19/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Andover 4

1:43.03 221  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Andover 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.34 450 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:20.40 466 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:19.58 481 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:30.47 327 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:23.05 423 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:23.15 421 H 18/12/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:20.81 459 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth  2

1:24.00 409 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:22.96 424 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:21.57 446 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:21.14 453 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:22.25 435 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol  2

1:20.87 458 H 16/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:25.77 384 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:22.59 430 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:22.22 436  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:20.76 460 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Winchester 2

1:21.26 451 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Winchester 2

1:20.91 457 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Winchester 2

1:22.00 439 H 18/10/15 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns  4

1:26.12 379 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:24.78 397 F 05/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Winchester 3

1:23.46 417  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:23.49 416 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:23.65 414 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:29.70 336 H 03/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:28.91 345 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Winchester 3

1:29.27 340 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:32.54 306 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:32.78 303 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

1:32.76 303 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:31.08 320 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton Andover 3

1:33.82 293 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Andover 3

1:32.64 305  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Andover 2

1:35.06 282  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Andover 2

1:36.68 268 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Andover 2
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1:36.68 268 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Andover 2

1:38.23 255 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Andover 3

1:39.42 246  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Andover 3

1:40.66 237  19/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Andover 4

1:37.64 260  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Andover 2

1:43.03 221  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Andover 3
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